
2024 Snipe Bacardi Cup - results
Position Skipper Crew Boat Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Asher Zittrer Watt Duffy USA 31300 1 1 1 3
2 Robert Dunkley Enzo Godoy BAH 30360 3 2 2 7
3 Jimmie Lowe Pedro Rahming BAH 30511 2 3 4 9
4 Fernando de Cardenas Amy McSweeney BAH 29616 4 7 3 14
5 Chris Haines Ryan Perry CAN 31325 8 4 5 17
6 Cochise Burrows Maryjac Nash BAH 27800 7 5 6 18
7 Lori Lowe Johannes Maritz BAH 28811 6 6 7 19
8 Gavin McKinney Joshua Weech BAH 30202 5 DNC DNC 23

2024 Snipe Dudley Gamblin - results
Position Skipper Crew Boat Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Total

1 Asher Zittrer Watt Duffy USA 31300 1 3 3 3 3 13
2 Gavin McKinney I Gillard BAH 30202 2 5 2 4 1 14
3 Jimmie Lowe Pedro Rahming BAH 30511 5 2 1 2 4 14
4 Robert Dunkley Enzo Godoy BAH 30360 7 1 5 1 2 15
5 Fernando de Cardenas Amy McSweeney BAH 29616 3 4 7 6 5 25
6 Lori Lowe Johannes Maritz BAH 28811 6 7 4 5 6 28
7 Chris Haines Ryan Perry CAN 31325 9 8 6 7 7 35
8 Paul DeSouza Jaxon Parker BAH 29210 4 DNF DNC 8 8 40
9 Cochise Burrows Maryjac Nash BAH 27800 8 6 8 DNF DNC 42

2024 Bacardi Gamblin overall BC DGM TOTAL
CHAS KELLY Asher Zittrer Watt Duffy USA 31300 3 13 16
CONCORD Robert Dunkley Enzo Godoy BAH 30360 7 16 23

3 Jimmie Lowe Pedro Rahming BAH 30511 9 14 23
4 Gavin McKinney Izzy Gillard/ 

Joshua Weech
BAH 30202

23 14 37

BASIL KELLY Fernando de Cardenas Amy McSweeney BAH 29616 14 25 39
6 Lori Lowe Johannes Maritz BAH 28811 19 28 47
7 Chris Haines Ryan Perry CAN 31325 17 37 54
8 Cochise Burrows Maryjac Nash BAH 27800 18 42 60
9 Paul de Souza Jaxon Parker BAH 29210 27 40 67


